
 

2024 – 2025 ALBERTA CAMPUS 

RESIDENT AND FELLOW SALARIES 
 

  
PGY-1 
Salary 

 
PGY-2 
Salary 

 
PGY-3 
Salary 

 
PGY-4 
Salary 

 
PGY-5 
Salary 

 
PGY-6 
Salary 

 
PGY-7 
Salary 

 
PGY-8 
Salary 

 
Annual 
Salary 

 

 
$59,334.33 

 

 
$61,271.54 

 

 
$63,203.80 

 

 
$65,138.66 

 

 
$67,072.15 

 

 
$68,949.88 

 

 
$71,018.38 

 

 
$73,148.93 

 


